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wd_firma

1 Feestcomiteit Dendermonde vzw
1 SANOEK

2 HOT DOG LOUIS

2 CUBAR EVENTS

1 FOODTRUCK NEEMOQO

2 BROUWERIJ DILEWYNS

2 ATELIER BATSELIER, KEURSLAGER
1 ZETA

1 LETSBOOK.BE

1 ROS BEIAARD BIERPROEVERS

1 PVDA DENDERMONDE

1 HAMILTON EETCAFE/MILLIES

1 ART DECO

1 FLIPPER

1 'T STOSTAARTJE VOF 2 BROTHERS PREMIUM

2 N-VA DENDERMONDE

2 ZONTA CLUB DENDERMONDE

1 CARLOS KOFFIE

1 BVBA CHANDIS

1 WIJKCOMITE DONCK-VLOTGRAS VZW
0 'T SMOUTEBOLLEKE

2 ROTARACT DENDERMONDE

2 KFC JUVENTUS SCHOONAARDE

2 K.A.V. DENDERMONDE VZW

2 BM SERVICES (FISHBAR DE CREVETTE)

1 SNACK ATTAQUE

1 STANY WAFELS

2 HOF TER VELDEN BVBA
2M&CBV

1 TUCAN TACOS

1 DE STRAFF

Grote Markt

wd_verantwoord

Mr. De Backer Jan

Mvr. Jirarat Saengpoeh
Mvr. Godelieve Verhelst
M. Tom De Winne

Mvr. Irmgard Pepermans

Muvr. Claire Dilewyns

M. Bart Batselier

Juff. Alicia Van Hove

M. Lieven De Coninck
M. Pieter Steyaert

M. Tim Verbeke

Mvr. Shana Van Damme
Mvr. Isabelle Jadicicco
M. Peter Van Spitael

M. Ken Van Weyenberg
Mvr. Veronique Everaert
Mvr. Sabine Rahe

Juff. Bo Lijnneel

. Didier Van Autreve
.Jan Tas

. Kris Van Dooren

. Mathias Van Cauwenberghe
. Jef Vlaeminck

. Kris Verberckmoes

. Bart Maesschalck

g 2222255

. Glenn Cours

Mvr. Carine Verbruggen
M. Lesly Volkaert

M. Chary D'Hondt

M. Roose Stefan

Franz Courtensstraat 3

Werf
Justitiepein

Dijkstraat

twee standen 32A

22 augustus 2023

wd_adres wd_gemeente
Molenstraat 32 Dendermonde
Kijkdorp 23 Beervelde
Hebbestraat 7A Moerzeke
Gravin De Robianostraat 9 Gijzegem
Verbindingstraat 33 Buggenhout
Vlassenhout 5 Dendermonde

heirbaan 259

Brusselsestraat 66 Dendermonde
Oude Vest 4 Dendermonde
Nieuwburcht 1 Dendermonde
Grootzand 70 Dendermonde
Oude Vest 8 Dendermonde
Dijkstraat 1 Dendermonde
Dijkstraat 4 Dendermonde
Fernand Knopffstraat 80 Dendermonde
Steenweg van aalst 1 Dendermonde
Cyriel De Baerestraat 14 Dendermonde
Steenkaaistraat 9 Dendermonde
Luikersteenweg 328 C / 1-02 Hasselt
Vlotgrasiaan 2 Dendermonde
Jozef Wauterstraat 48 Willebroek
Lijsterdreef 9 Jabbeke

Dr. De Hovrestraat 8 Dendermonde
Bakkerstraat 47 Dendermonde
Steenweg op Dendermonde 118 opwijk
Provincialebaan 59 Buggenhout
Kouter 93 Merchtem
Geerstraat 84 Dendermonde
Grootzand 122 Dendermonde
Hoggeweg 104 1.1 Erembodegem
Franz Courtensstraat 3 Dendermonde

Sint-Gillis-bij-Dendrmonde

(GRB)

wd_telefoon

0496/196 542
0477/363 419
0495/532 168
0476/394 847
0474 013 046

0479 722 946
0473/504 198
0498/907 357
0477 779 561
0476 830 911
0476/644 837
0476 259 823
0474/678 258
0486/142 638
0473 526 960
0473 603 348
0472 310 057
0474 088 116
0477/727 000
0472/571 777
0495 510 654
0477/706 576
0477/784 262
0478 550 890
0478/741 088

0497/172 556
0475 451 442
052/224 444
052 52 77 60
0472 19 16 20

0468/ 245 055

wd_voorkeur1

Grote Markt

Kgin Astridlaan
Franz Courtenstraat
Kgin Astrd pleintje
Werf
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Franz Courtenstraat
Kgin Astrd pleintje
Kgin Astridlaan
Grote Markt

Franz Courtenstraat
Franz Courtenstraat
Franz Courtenstraat
Kgin Astridlaan

Kgin Astridlaan (recht over winkel)
Justitieplein
Dijkstraat (brug)
Kgin Astridlaan
Justitieplein

Kgin Astridlaan

Kgin Astridlaan
Vlasmarkt

Kgin Astridlaan (DP)
Dijkstraat
Justitieplein

Franz Courtenstraat

Grote Markt
Justitieplein

Franz Courtenstraat
Werf

Kgin Astridlaan

Franz Courtenstraat



